
No. 

The wait listed candidates are informed to keep the required documents ready . If the selected candidates refuse to 
take admission, the next eligible candidate will be calledas per the order of Lottery document verification followed 

by admission with a very short notice . 

S 

3 

5 

6 

7 

2 

8 

1 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

21 

19 

20 

27 

22 

24 

23 

25 

26 

PRE 
LOTTER 
YS No. 

117 

40 

62 

60 

116 

55 

101 

127 

91 

118 

89 

53 

86 

131 

132 

134 

96 

126 

111 

124 

107 

50 

88 

65 

44 

92 

KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA RAILWAY COLONY, KHARAGPUR 

59 

Application 
Submisssion Code 

229991618742286738 

229984670121730116 

229986224701750260 

229986159281 744713 

229991479662695441 

229985718081738875 

229989591241938541 

229993819982 776544 

229988617521851409 

229992039662934657 

229988365141841046 

229985583181738340 

229988132201916222 

229994666963047363 

229995149803201437 

2ND PROVISIONAL LIST OF CANDIDATES 

229995333943231065 

229989141641912234 

229993684302712587 

229990714142354638 

229993544362689096 

229990154882021905 

229985481381736821 

229988327261839542 

229986267021776439 

OBC NCL CANDIDATE DATE: 24.06.2023 

229985174021733615 

229988619081850977 

229986039521742638 

SESSION 2023-24 

NAME 

SAHID KHAN 

SK ATIF 

SK ARHAN 

|SK. ATIF HUSSAIN 

ARFA IMRAN 

SHEK MOHAMMAD AFZAL 

NEEL KUMAR SAH 

DEBBRAT KUMAR 

IZAAN ALI KHAN 

|SURESH GAYEN 

CLASS I 

RISHU SHARMA 

ANVI SAHU 

ASLAM MALLIK 

SIBANNYA CHOWDHURY 

ZAINAB AKHTAR 

SK. AUSH AMIN 

N. AARADHYA 

|AAYUSHI KUMARI 

ANSHUMAN YADAV 

|AAKRITI JAISWAL 

MD TANVEER 

SK ALTAMAS 

PRIYANSHU KUMAR 
KUSHWAHA 

AYUSH SINGH AYUSH 

|RISHI SHARMA 

PRIYA GOPE 

MD. SAHIR 

Service 

Category 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

STATUS 

SELECTED -1 

SELECTED -2 

SELECTED -3 

WL-1 

WL-2 

WL-3 

WL-4 

WL-5 

WL-6 

WL-7 

WL-8 

WL-9 

WL-10 

WL-11 

WL-12 

WL-13 

WL-14 

WL-15 

WL-16 

WL-17 

WL-18 

WL-19 

WL-20 

WL-21 

WL-22 

WL-23 

WL-24 



Admission /C 

PRICCIPA 

55 

42 

229985041221732368 

ABHISHEK KUNDU 

5 

WL-52 

54 

70 

229986857141760647 

SENAHAYA PARVEEN 

5 

WL-51 

53 

47 

229985309761735747 

ANUSHKA 

5 

WL-50 

52 

104 

229989730341984040 

|ANKITA YADAV 

5 

WL-49 

51 

54 

229985626021744834 

MEGHA MAHATO 

5 

WL-48 

50 

112 

229990779502 169059 

SIDDHARTH SHARMA 

5 

WL-47 

49 

76 

229987203721768724 

MD. ALI 

5 

WL-46 

48 

97 

229989266821918816 

MD. SHAKIB 

WL-45 

47 

78 

229987381602 

|ARADHYA SINGH 

5 

WL-44 

46 

56 

229985778261739276 

ABHIK DAS 

5 

WL-43 

45 

125 

229993568942692452 

SUPRIYO DEY 

5 

WL-42 

44 

128 

229994091782876930 

SADHVI SHAW 

5 

WL-41 

43 

64 

229986260281747631 

|AAFIYA 

5 

WL-40 

42 

130 

229994617243056974 

|SHAINA PARVEEN 

5 

WL-39 

41 

43 

229985076341733573 

SK RAHAT 

5 

WL-38 

40 

45 

229985190601735338 

DISHAN PAL 

5 

WL-37 

39 

66 

229986291441747896 

TUHINA MAHATA 

5 

WL-36 

38 

69 

229986726061847524 

ARITRA KARMAKAR 

5 

37 

WL-35 

105 

229989737721985657 

MANSHIl GUPTA 

5 

WL-34 

36 

71 

229986867501760766 

ARSHIYA BUX 

5 

WL-33 

35 

77 

229987226043301118 

VIRAJ SHARMA 

5 

WL-32 

34 

79 

229987588721817382 

SK AHASAN 

5 

WL-31 

33 

48 

229985342841734707 

SEKH REHAN 

5 

WL-30 

32 

119 

229993106542590302 

SANJYOTI 

5 

WL-29 

31 

106 

229989905122955172 

MD ADYAN KHAN 

5 

WL-28 

30 

52 

229985522241742012 

|AYUSH KUMAR SHAW 

5 

WL-27 

29 

72 

229986965161762903 

NASHRA FATEMA 

5 

WL-26 

28 

114 

229991233162 

MANOJIT MAHATA 

5 

WL-25 

SHAW 

182140 

KHATUN 

195286 



mentioned above. 3. 

The 

waitlisted 

candidates 

will 
be 

given 

admission 

as 
per 

list, 
if 

seats 

ate 
vacant, 

after 

the 
date 

of 
admission 

Z. 

Admission 

secured 

on 
the 

basis 

of 
any 

wrong 

certificate 

shall 

be 
cancelled 

at 
any 

time. 

PRINCIPAL 

admission. J. 

Admission 

will 
not 
be 

granted 

if 
required 

documents 

mentioned 

above 

ate 

totpduced 

at 
the 

time 
ot 

Fee 

Structure: 

Class 

-l 

Note: VVN= 

Rs 
1500.00 

(one 

quarter), 

Admission 

Fee= 

Rs 
25.00, 

Total 

-
A15% 

0eept 

At 

candidates) 

14.Dully 

filled 

self-declaration 

format-Annexture-1 

(to 
be 

downloaded 

from 

the 
Valaya 

wesite) 

school 

for 
RTE 

candidates 

subject 

to 
verification. 

13. 

Distance 

certificate 

from 

ward 

Councilor 

/Chairman 

in 
original 

showing 

Distance 

from 

place 

of 
reve 

house 

Agreement 

Paper 

supported 

with 

gas 

paper, 

etc.) 

two 

of 
these-Electric 

bilI, 

Telephone 

bill, 
Gas 

connection 

paper, 

Quarters 

allotment 

paper, 

Ban 

Pass 

R 

rentn 

12. 
Self-attested 

Xerox 

copy 

of 
Proof 

of 
Residential 

Address 

as 
mentioned 

in 
the 

registrotion 

fom 

(Any 

11. 

Self-

attested 

Xerox 

copy 

of 
ldentity 

card 

of 
Govt. 

10. Details of 
official 

address 

& 
contact 

number 

(For 

9. 
Original 

copy 

of 
parent's 

service 

8. 

Blood 

group 

report 

of 
the 

child 

in 
original. 

as on 31.03.2023 the 

competent 

authority 

not 

more 

than 

6 
month 

before 

7.0BC-

non 

creamy 

layer 

Certificate 

should 

be 
issued 

by 

6. 

Self-attested 

Xerox 

copy 

of 
child's 

caste 

certificate(SC/ST/OBC-

non 

creamy 

layer) 

5. 
Self-attested 

Xerox 

copy 

of 
Aadhar 

card 

of 
the 

child 

4. 

Original 

&Self-attested 

Xerox 

copy 

of 
birth 

certificate 

of 
the 

child. 

3. 

One 

passport 

size 

current 

colored 

photograph 

of 
the 

child 

to 
be 

pasted 

on 
the 

right 

corner 

of 
Admission 

form. 

2. 

Dully 

Filled 

Admission 

Form 

(to 
be 

down 

loaded 

from 

the 
Vidyalaya 

website) 

https://rckharagpur. 

kvs.ac.in 

1. 

Printout 

of 
Online 

Submitted 

Registration 

form 

message reqularly.) entertained. 

Kindly 

keep 

your 

Reqistered 

Mobile 

number 

& email 

id 
functional 

and 
check 

the 

(After 

the 

stipulated 

date 

is 
over 

as 

mentioned 

hereNo 

request 

for 
Admission 

will 
be 

verification. fhe 

following 

documents 

are 
to 
be 

attached 

along 

with 

Admission 

form 

& 
Original 

documents 

to 
be 

produced 

for 

Documents 

required 

at 
the 

time 

of 
admissionk 

Time 

of 
Admission: 

11,00 

am 
to 

5.00 

pm 

Date 

of 
Admission: 

24.06.2023 

to 
2Z.06.2023 

ND 

List 

OF 
PROVISIONALLY 

SELECTED 

& 
WAT-LISTED 

CANDIDATES 

FOR 

ADMISSION 

CLASS -: 2023-24 

Date: 

NOTICE 

K. 
V. 

RAILWAY 

COLONY 

KHARAGPUR 

2ND List 

Employee 

& 
Salary 

slip. 

Transfer of 

parents 

duly 

signed 

with 

competent 

authority, 

if 
transferred. 

Railway 

Employee 

APO/DPO/WPO/Sr DFM/SDSC) 

Certificate 

duly 

signed 

& 
sealed 

by 
the 

competent 

authority 

with 

cemlete 

24.06.2023 
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